Bubnnoteka COK

TexHU4YecKue XxapaKTepucTuku

BNOKK HaNoJsIbHO-MOTOJIOYHOIO TUNA
cepuun Nikko 1+

Mopenb B cbope

BHyTpeHHuUM 610K

Hapy>kHbii1 610K

MponsBoguTens-
HOCTb

aﬂeKTPOI'IMTaHMe

MoTtpebnaemas
MOLLHOCTb

KoadduumeHT sHeproaddekTnsHocTm

(EER/COP)

XnapareHT

XapakTepucTuka
¢dpeoHoBON
Tpacchl

Pacxopn Bo3pyxa

YpoBeHb LiyMa

[abapuTHble pas-
mepbl (LUxIxB])

Bec

OxnaxpeHune
Harpes

BHyTp. bnok
BHewHwni 6ok
OxnaxpeHue

Harpes

OunameTp
(>kmpKocTb)

OunameTp (ras)
Onvna (max)

Mepenapg
no BbicoTe (max)

BHyTpeHHM bnok
BHyTpeHHM bnok
BrewHwni bnok
BHyTpeHHM bnok
BrewHwni Bnok
BHyTpeHHM bnok

BHewHWn 6ok

Mnowapb obcnyxxmBaemoro
noMmeleHns (pekomernayemas)

KIiTANO

www.kitano-air.com

MockBa:
Benapycb:
KC-Nikko ll+ KC-Nikko Il+
-36 -48
KC-Nikko ll+ KC-Nikko Il+
-36/1 -48/1
KC 11+-36/0 KC 11+-48/0
10,80 14,40
12,50 16,40
~1/220/50
~3/380/50
3,45 4,48
3,45 4,43
3,13/3,62 3,21/3,7
R410A
3/8" 3/8"
3/4" 3/4"
30 50
20 30
1700 2177
40/43/45 46/49/52
58 60

+7 (499) 753-03-05
+37(517) 310-10-07

KC-Nikko Il+
-60

KC-Nikko Il+
-60/1

KC 11+-60/0

17,50

19,35

5,59

515

3,13/3,76

3/8”

3/4"

50

30

2177

46/49/52

60

1055x675%x235 1055x675x235 1275x675x235 1635%x675x235 1635%x675%x235

KC-Nikko II+ KC-Nikko Il+
-18 -24
KC-Nikko II+ KC-Nikko Il+
-18/1 -24/1
KC 11+-18/0 KC 11+-24/0
5,50 7,50
kBT
6,00 8,20
®/B/Ty
~1/220/50
1,71 2,23
kBT
1,69 2,25
3,21/3,54 3,36/3,64
1/4" 3/8”
LIOVM
1/2" 5/8”
25 30
M
15 15
M3/y 900 1200
nB(A) 38/41/43 40/43/45
ab(A) 49/55 54/58
MM
780x605x290  900x650x310
24 24
Kr
38 51
M? 35-50 50-70

900x805x360 940x1250x340 940x1250x340

29

64

70-100

38

93

100-140

41

101

140-170


https://www.c-o-k.ru/library/instructions/brands

